
Trophy Report SINGLES 3-3-2018
Total Shooters 10
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Squad Name Spcl AAA AA A B C 0

PA 12 11456 1.2 RAMS]W RYAN LEE 91 1- A
PA 17 77156 2.4 AARON MICHAEL J 89 1- C
PA 83 00264 1.5 MIERS GARY A 85 1- C
MD 18 52163 2.3 WELTY JAMES T 85 1- C
PA 44 04185 1.3 BELCHER III ROY H SV 83 1- B
PA 99 10529 2.1 MURRAY MARK L 83 1- B

PA 44 02641 2.5 ARAWAY GEORGE F 82 1- 0
PA 18 52162 2.2 YOUNG JASON A 75 1- C
PA 14 17228 3.1 WAGNER TYLER R 71 I- e
PA 89 03310 1.4 MARTIN 0 GARTH 68 I- e



Trophy Report HANDICAP 3-·3--2018 3/3/2018 1:39:19 PM Page 1
Total Shooters 6

From 26. 24. 21. 18.
Squad Name Spcl To 27 . 25.5 23.5 20.5

PA 18 52162 2.2 YOUNG JASON A 83 1- 20
PA 17 77156 2.4 AARON MICHAEL J 82 1- 20
PA 83 00264 2.3 MIERS GARY A 78 1- 20
PA 12 11456 3.1 RAMSAY RYAN LEE 77 1- 27
PA 99 10529 2.1 MURRl\Y MARK L 76 1- 21.5
PA 89 03310 1.4 MARTIN D GARTH 72 1- 18



Trophy Report SINGLES 3-4-2018 3/4/2018 11:36:29 AM Page 1
Total Shooters 8

Squad Name Spcl AM AA A B C D
PA 12 11037 2.3 TRAVER JEFFREY J 97 1- AA
Pi\ 12 11456 2.4 RAMSI,Y RYAN LEE 93 1- A
PA 16 21836 2.1 OSTROWSKI RON J JR JR 89 1- B
PA 16 26372 2.2 DO(JRAND JAMES G 89 1- D
FA 44 04185 1.3 BELCHER III ROY H SV 81 1- B
PA 16 27919 1.5 STABELY STEPHEHN B VT 80 1- 0
FA 16 25473 2.5 OSTROWSKI RONALD 75 1- 0
FA 89 03310 1.4 MARTIN D GARTH 71 1- C



Trophy Report HANDICAP 3-4-2018 3/4/2018 1:13:42 PM Page 1
Total Shooters 5

From 26. 24. 21. 18.
Squad Name Spcl To 27. 25.5 23.5 20.5

PA 12 11456 3.5 RAMSAY RYAN LEE 86 1- 27
PA 16 21836 1.1 OSTROWSKI RON J JR JR 76 1- 20
PA 16 26372 2.2 DOUR]l,NDJAMES G 73 1- 19
P]l, 16 27919 1.5 STABELY STEPHEHN B VT 71 1- 20
PA 16 25473 2.3 OSTROWSKI RONALD 68 1- 18



Trophy Report DOUBLES 3-4-2018 3/4/2018 2:11:43 PM Page 1
Total Shooters 6

Squad Name Spcl AAA AA A B e D
PA 12 11037 1.3 TRAVER JEFFREY J 84 1- M

PA 12 11456 1.5 RAMSAY RYAN LEE 84 I- e
PA 16 21836 1.4 OSTROWSKI RON J JR JR 73 I- e
PA 16 26372 1.2 DOURAND JAMES G 64 1- D

PA 16 27919 2.5 STABELY STEPHEHN B VT 55 I- e
FA 16 25473 1.1 OSTROWSKI RONALD 48 1- D


